foundation up to 5 ft plinth, Labour & installation 

10,36,000 

(Excluding GST) 

Total Estimated Project Cost INR 19,45,500/- 

(Excluding GST) 

Note: - The extra amount if any in any of the component can be used for another component. Keeping 

entire project cost at Rs.19,45,500/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Forty-Five Thousand Five Hundred only). 

❖ To be installed at Nageswar Dam near Dampada Forest range under Chandaka Wildlife Division. 

❖ To be installed at Peacock valley near Naraj under Chandaka Wildlife Division.